TAX MAPS REVISED

4/1/2022

N36AC

af .

'_h':ﬂ.
222 22,1 |
5AC | sAC [

FOR  ASSESSMEMT PURPOSES OMNLY
NOT FOR PRUPERTY CONVEYANCES

1034.94

NO PARCEL 23

JOHN E, O'DONNELL 8 ASSOCIATES PROPERTY MAP

s PARSONSFIELD, MAINE

® . '_°f° R - 8
SCALE IN FEET




Parsonsfield
02:42 PM

Account Card

00472
00476
00639
00618
01881
00701
00617
01903
00621
01913
00568
00034
00681
00327
01914
00326
00814
00882
01434
00778
00337
00546
00821
01032
01122
01025
00291
00062
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00035
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Name

FLINT, DANIEL H

FLINT, DANIEL H
HERMANCE, GEORGE E
FLINT, DANIEL H

HASTY, MICHAEL E
JARVIS, GALE F HEIRS
SEARLES, RONDA
CHASSEY, MARIBETH
BURKE, THOMAS )
DEMATTEO, MARK A
ANDERSON, WILLIAM &
ANDERSON STEPHEN JON
HUMPHREY, RICHARD A
DAY, MICHAEL S
GLIDDEN, KATI E

DAY, MICHAEL S
MCCUBREY, GEORGE O
MARTINEAU, KYLE R
BERNIER, SANDRA A
LAJOIE, JERROD S
DEMARINO, TRACY L
SNEAD-BLAKE, KIMBERLY S
SMOLINSKY, TODD
LOGAN, KYLE

MCGUIRE, CHRISTINA
BROWN, NATHAN
MONTAGUE, LAWRENCE
MARSH, ERIN L

KEMMETT, AALYX

CHUTE, RUSSELL D
CHUTE, RUSSELL D
BROOKS, EDWIN T
FARRINGTON, DONALD B
MELLEN, STEVEN M
ALLEN, MATHEW J & CHERYL
SULLIVAN, RICHARD

RMB VENTURES LLC
DAVIS HEIRS OF, LLOYD D
IN-LAW CONSTRUCTION,LLC
HENDERSON, ALEXANDER D
DEMANCHE, ROGER S
MATHEWS, K & E REALTY
ROBICHEAU, DANIEL
PALUMBO, JOHN F
ADAMS, ALICIA

SARGENT, KEITH A
MASSE, DANA F

LEHAN, PATRICK M JR
DARCY, SHAUGHN W

Real Estate
Account List by Map/Lot (r08-001 - r08-999zzzz)

Location

5 MUDGETT RD
ELM ST

30 MUDGETT RD
MUDGETT RD
MUDGETT RD

55 MUDGETT RD
46 MUDGETT RD
MUDGETT RD
MUDGETT RD
HASTY RD

66 MUDGETT RD
HUSSEY RD

88 MUDGETT RD
MUDGETT RD

92 MUDGETT RD
126 MUDGETT RD
194 MUDGETT RD
164 MUDGETT RD
142 MUDGETT RD
278 MUDGETT RD
338 MUDGETT RD
344 MUDGETT RD
710 NORTH RD
728 NORTH RD
734 NORTH RD
800 NORTH RD
780 NORTH RD
742 NORTH RD
758 NORTH RD
770 NORTH RD
814 NORTHRD
NORTH RD

830 NORTH RD
902 NORTH RD
189 HUSSEY RD
HUSSEY RD

253 HUSSEY RD
273 HUSSEY RD
221 HUSSEY RD
197 HUSSEY RD
267 HUSSEY RD
156 HUSSEY RD
157 HUSSEY RD
173 HUSSEY RD
170 HUSSEY RD
HUSSEY RD

107 HUSSEY RD
101 HUSSEY RD
76 HUSSEY RD
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Map/Lot
R08-001
RO8-001-A
R08-002
R08-003
RO8-003-A
RO8-004
R08-005
RO8-005-A
R08-006
R0O8-006-A
R08-007
R0O8-008
R08-008-A
R08-008-B
R0O8-008-C
R08-009
R08-010
R08-010-001
R08-010-001-A
R08-011
R08-012
R08-012-001
R0O8-013
R08-014
R08-015
R08-016
R08-016-001
R08-016-A
R08-016-B
R08-017
R0O8-018
R0O8-019
R08-020
R08-020-001
R08-021
R08-021-001
RO8-021-A
R0O8-021-A-001
R0O8-021-A-002
R08-021-A-003
R08-021-A-004
R08-022
R08-022-001
R08-022-002
R08-022-003
R08-023
R08-024
R0O8-025
R08-026
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01857 001
00330 001
01806 001
00324 001
01591 001
01252 oo1
00396 001
00246 001
00622 001
00847 001
00731 001
00311 001
01687 001
01681 001
01674 001
01675 001
01672 001
01676 001
01677 001
01212 001
01216 001
00732 001
01453 001
01894 001
01895 001
01896 001
01897 001
01898 001
01899 001
01500 001
01901 001
01875 001
01902 001
01909 001

Real Estate

Account List by Map/Lot (r08-001 - 108-999zzzz)

Name

MCALPIN AND SMART
SICARD, MATTHEW K
LEMIEUX, DANIEL

TARBOX, DANA S

KALINOSKI, DAVID

SHARPE, EDWARD W
DURGIN, DWAYNE A

HASTY, STEPHEN E

HASTY, STEPHEN E

LOUGEE CONSERVANCY
FOSSUM, LARS K

VALENTE, MEGAN M

HALEY, MARK

PELLETIER, VINCENT R
OMALLEY, MARK JOHN
TUFTS, JO-ANN

MASON, DAVID B

OMALLEY, MARK JOHN
DOYLE, JOSEPH H

DEGRASSE, CHRISTROPHER B
SARGENT, KEITH A

CARROLL, CYNTHIA

NATE SELLS REAL ESTATE LLC
CRANE, PAUL E

SABOL, KRISTIE

JONES, PAMELA ]
MCLAUGHLIN, GORDON H
WILDES, RONALD

WINSLOW, GABRIELLA
MAGGS, BRUCE A

MURPHY EDWARD

BOSCH PHILIP J. & CHERYL A.
HENNESSEY, JOHN F

NATE SELLS REAL ESTATE LLC

Location

102 HUSSEY RD
42 HUSSEY RD
HUSSEY RD

871 ELM ST

52 HUSSEY RD
775 ELM ST

9 HUSSEY RD
ELM ST

ELM ST

1196 NORTH RD
15 GAYLES LN
1156 NORTH RD
16 GAYLES LN
1134 NORTH RD
1120 NORTH RD
1108 NORTH RD
1102 NORTH RD
1096 NORTH RD
1090 NORTH RD
1078 NORTH RD
1038 NORTH RD
1032 NORTH RD
198 HUSSEY RD
976 NORTH RD
968 NORTH RD
958 NORTH RD
954 NORTH RD
944 NORTH RD
936 NORTH RD
264 HUSSEY RD
270 HUSSEY RD
176 HUSSEY RD
198 HUSSEY RD
HUSSEY RD

Map/Lot
R08-026-00A
R08-027
R08-027-00C
R08-027-A
R08-027-B
R08-028
R08-028-A
R08-029
R08-030
R08-031
R08-032
R08-032-A
R08-032-B
R08-033-001
R08-033-002
R08-033-003
R08-033-004
R08-033-005
R08-033-006
R08-034
R08-035
R0O8-036
R08-037
R08-037-001
R08-037-002
R08-037-003
R08-037-004
R08-037-005
R08-037-006
R08-037-007
R08-037-008
R08-037-A
RO8-037-B
R08-037-C
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